The IO modules are Modbus RTU Slave devices and can therefore be easily connected to any
Modbus RTU Master device. Typical examples are IPLOG-Gx PLCs and LAN-RING industrial
switches. Inputs and outputs can be controlled using Modbus RTU protocols. The industrial design
with integrated surge protection for all inputs and outputs guarantees reliable operation even in
very demanding conditions. The IO modules are designed for installation on a DIN35 rail or on a
flat substrate.
The devices are developed and manufactured in the EU and comply with NDAA requirements.
Available models
Order name Order code
AI8.1-05-BOX 5000-0207
AI8.1-01-BOX 5000-0201
AI8.1-01G-BOX 5000-0202
AI8.1-17G-BOX 5000-0222
AI4.1-05-BOX 5000-0307
AI4.1-01-BOX 5000-0301
AI4.1-01G-BOX 5000-0302
AI4.1-17G-BOX 5000-0322
BI8.1-05-BOX 5000-0407
BI8.1-01-BOX 5000-0401
BI8.1-01G-BOX 5000-0402
BI8.1-17G-BOX 5000-0422
RE8.1-05-BOX 5000-0507
Short Catalog Sheet
METEL.EUAutomation systems
IO modules BOX series
Modbus RTU IO modules
Compatible with IPLOG & LAN-RING
A wide range of digital and analog inputs and
outputs
Highly durable hardware with integrated surge
protectors
Mounting on a flat surface or DIN35
Operating temperature from −40°C to +70°C
1/6
Order name Order code
RE8.1-01-BOX 5000-0501
RE8.1-01G-BOX 5000-0502
RE8.1-17G-BOX 5000-0522
AO8.1-05-BOX 5000-0607
AO8.1-01-BOX 5000-0601
AO8.1-01G-BOX 5000-0602
AO8.1-17G-BOX 5000-0622
PP8.1-05-BOX 5000-0707
PP8.1-01-BOX 5000-0701
PP8.1-01G-BOX 5000-0702
PP8.1-17G-BOX 5000-0722
DI8.1-05-BOX 5000-0107
DI8.1-01-BOX 5000-0101
DI8.1-01G-BOX 5000-0102
DI8.1-17G-BOX 5000-0122
BO8.1-05-BOX 5000-0807
BO8.1-01-BOX 5000-0801
BO8.1-01G-BOX 5000-0802
BO8.1-17G-BOX 5000-0822
RE8.2-05-BOX 5000-1007
RE8.2-01-BOX 5000-1001
RE8.2-01G-BOX 5000-1002
RE8.2-17G-BOX 5000-1022
BI8.4-05-BOX 5000-1307
BI8.4-01-BOX 5000-1301
BI8.4-01G-BOX 5000-1302
BI8.4-17G-BOX 5000-1322
2/6
Short Catalog Sheet
Technical parameters
POWER